Student Name

AMITABHA ROY
ANANYA
BRAHMACHARI
ARKO CHANDRA
DEEP DAS
FERDOSHIYA BEGUM
JAMIM SK

MD AKIB JAVED KARIM

MD SK BASHIR ALI
NAISA SULTANA
KHATUN

RAJESH KUNDU
RIJIYA SULTANA
RINKI KHAN
SAHIDA PERVIN
SANGEETA DEY
SANJU MONDAL
SEKH RABIUL HASAN
SNEHA SOM
SNIGDHA
CHAKRABORTY
SOUKAT MALLICK
SRIMANTA MONDAL
SUDIPTA BANERJEE
SUMANA GHOSH
SWASTIKA MONDAL
TANIA DAS

TIYASA KARMAKAR

PRESENT STUDENT DETAILS

SEMESTER -1

NEP program
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP
4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

Gender
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Mobile No
9339294533

6297306512
9907700399
8617490726
7479382454
8250669650
8967579347
8918210453

6294866842
8617570235
9883498425
8293335676
8389887683
9002771610
8392071066
7477317839
9749810806

6296625609
7074042945
7797421416
9679264162
7679880276
9800409564
8391973532
9749735438



Student Name

ABHINANDAN
BAIRAGYA

AJOY KUMAR MONDAL
ALISHA SABNAM
ALTAMAS KABIR SEIKH
AMRITA GARAI
ANISH SINHA

BIDISA SAHA
GOURANGO MAJHI
IMRAN MONDAL
KARIM MONDAL
KHALID HOSSAIN SK
PINAKESH DAS
RAHUL SAHA

RAJ DAS

RAJASHREE DEY
RANODIP LAHA
ROKY HALDER
RUKHSA KHATUN
RUMA PAL

SAHADEB MAJHI
SAYANTAN GHOSH
SAYANTI KUNDU
SHAMBA GUPTA
SHARMISTHA MALLICK
SHUBHAJIT DEBNATH
SNEHA YESMIN
SOHAM DAS

SOUMI PAL

SUDIPTA SARKAR
YUSUF SK

NEP program

3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP
3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Mobile No

9883255123
8617541453
6296331821
6297276944
8327550595
8145330440
7318619347
9002749145
7863943919
7384743119
9074057736
8918548454
7318889577
9749457638
6294556734
7865013739
8250749532
7477385348
9735889677
9339054383
8653387592
9333297787
8972540980
8670271903
9641391191
9733730540
6297537183
8250222570
9932263408
6294807153



Registration
No
202301007967
202301007976
202301007992
202301008001
202301008018
202301008020
202301008022
202301008048
202301008050
202301008057
202301008069
202301008072
202301008095
202301008119
202301008142
202301008143
202301008151
202301008156
202301008168
202301008177
202301008184
202301008196

Roll No

230311240025
230311240028
230311240034
230311240037
230311240044
230311240046
230311240048
230311240058
230311240060
230311240064
230311240069
230311240070
230311240083
230311240090
230311240103
230311240104
230311240108
230311240110
230311240113
230311240117
230311240119
230311240124

SEMESTER-III

Student Name

ARPITA PAUL
BARUN DEV KUNDU
DEBALINA BISWAS
DISHA PAL

ISHITA NANDAN
JANNATUN YASMIN
JAYOTRI KUNDU

MD RAJIBUL HAQUE
MD SAHID IMRAN SK
MINAKSHI GHOSH
NAFISA YASMIN
NELUFA YASMIN
RACHAYEE SARKAR
SAHIL BISWAS
SHASHWATA ROY
SHERMA HEMBRAM
SK TOUSIF KAMAL
SOMA ROY

SOUVIK SINGHA ROY
SUMAN SAHA
SUTAPA CHATTERJEE
UPAMA ROY

NEP program

4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme
4-Year Honours Programme

Mobile
Number
7439194942
9679441987
9932679366
9832236872
9064839256
6396780973
7699766270
7584932211
7908242492
8927796928
9339756194
9907754724
8167432593
8371804998
9339535618
9339179976
9748594867
8617025719
8348025580
8436734388
8918816923
9907310209



202301007929
202301007934
202301007936
202301007938
202301007963
202301007978
202301007990
202301008003
202201009243
202301008052
202301008054
202301008073
202301008078
202301008091
202301008109
202301008111
202301008116
202301008144
202301008164
202301008179
202301008180

230611230001
230611230004
230611230005
230611230006
230611230012
230611230018
230611230025
230611230032
230611230046
230611230048
230611230050
230611230057
230611230061
230611230067
230611230074
230611230076
230611230077
230611230088
230611230099
230611230107
230611230108

AJAJ AHEMED
AKASH SAHA
ALFAZ SAIKH
AMAL MONDAL
ARJU ALAM
BIBEK DAS
CHITRA MALIK
DIYA GOSWAMI
MD NUR HOSSAIN
MD SALAUDDIN
MD YOUSUF MALLICK
NIHARI KHATUN
NURUL HASSAN
PRATYASHA PRAMANIK
RISHITA DEY
RITIKA DAS
SADHIKA SANTRA
SHIPRA SANTRA
SOURAV GHOSH
SUPRAKSH DAS
SUPRIYA DAS

3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme
3-Year Degree Programme

9382623391
7908829894
9635035783
8617467963
8392022588
6297040337
8918372929
9339891686
7585952540
9647907763
7679156040
9907326302
6295358290
9064736040
7364070959
7364886909
8637869179
9564472095
7501465349
7029682819
7001324934



Registration No

202201009085
202201009053
202201009115
202201009075
202201009057
202201009167
202201009081
202201009119
202201009177
202201009142
202201009123
202201009027
202201009034
202201009118
202201009121

Roll No

220311200053
220311200027
220311200079
220311200047
220311200031
220311200118
220311200051
220311200081
220311200127
220311200098
220311200084
220311200003
220311200009
220311200080
220311200082

SEMESTER-V

Student Name

MIR AMINUL ISLAM
BIDISHA GHOSH

RIZIA SULTANA
KARTICK CHANDRA PAL
BRISTI MUKHERJEE
SUNANDA GHOSH
MALLICK WASIM AKHTAR
RUHINA KHATUN
TANIA SAHA

SOHANI BANIK

SAHIL CHOWDHURY
ABIR BISWAS

ANKUSH PAL

RUBINA KHATUN
SABINAJ YASMIN

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Mobile Number

9475069505
9474452024
9832760140
6297131485
9635079894
9382423526
8391968529
9064170690
8637835540
8282908087
7029017932
9382574778
9635014023
9144424126
9732802301



