PRESENT STUDENT DETAILS

SEMESTER -1

Student Name	NEP program	Gender	Mobile No
AMITABHA ROY	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	9339294533
ANANYA			
BRAHMACHARI	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	6297306512
ARKO CHANDRA	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	9907700399
DEEP DAS	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8617490726
FERDOSHIYA BEGUM	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	7479382454
JAMIM SK	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8250669650
MD AKIB JAVED KARIM	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8967579347
MD SK BASHIR ALI	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8918210453
NAISA SULTANA			
KHATUN	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	6294866842
RAJESH KUNDU	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8617570235
RIJIYA SULTANA	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9883498425
RINKI KHAN	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	8293335676
SAHIDA PERVIN	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	8389887683
SANGEETA DEY	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9002771610
SANJU MONDAL	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	8392071066
SEKH RABIUL HASAN	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	7477317839
SNEHA SOM	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9749810806
SNIGDHA			
CHAKRABORTY	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	6296625609
SOUKAT MALLICK	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	7074042945
SRIMANTA MONDAL	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Male	7797421416
SUDIPTA BANERJEE	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9679264162
SUMANA GHOSH	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	7679880276
SWASTIKA MONDAL	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9800409564
TANIA DAS	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	8391973532
TIYASA KARMAKAR	4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP	Female	9749735438

Student Name	NEP program	Gender	Mobile No
ABHINANDAN			
BAIRAGYA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9883255123
AJOY KUMAR MONDAL	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8617541453
ALISHA SABNAM	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	6296331821
ALTAMAS KABIR SEIKH	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	6297276944
AMRITA GARAI	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	8327550595
ANISH SINHA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8145330440
BIDISA SAHA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	7318619347
GOURANGO MAJHI	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9002749145
IMRAN MONDAL	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	7863943919
KARIM MONDAL	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	7384743119
KHALID HOSSAIN SK	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9074057736
PINAKESH DAS	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8918548454
RAHUL SAHA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	7318889577
RAJ DAS	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9749457638
RAJASHREE DEY	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	6294556734
RANODIP LAHA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	7865013739
ROKY HALDER	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8250749532
RUKHSA KHATUN	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	7477385348
RUMA PAL	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	9735889677
SAHADEB MAJHI	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9339054383
SAYANTAN GHOSH	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8653387592
SAYANTI KUNDU	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	9333297787
SHAMBA GUPTA	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	8972540980
SHARMISTHA MALLICK	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	8670271903
SHUBHAJIT DEBNATH	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9641391191
SNEHA YESMIN	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	9733730540
SOHAM DAS	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	6297537183
SOUMI PAL	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Female	8250222570
SUDIPTA SARKAR	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	9932263408
YUSUF SK	3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP	Male	6294807153

SEMESTER-III

Registration No Roll No Stud		Student Name	NEP program	Mobile Number
202301007967	230311240025	ARPITA PAUL	4-Year Honours Programme	7439194942
202301007976	230311240028	BARUN DEV KUNDU	4-Year Honours Programme	9679441987
202301007992	230311240034	DEBALINA BISWAS	4-Year Honours Programme	9932679366
202301008001	230311240037	DISHA PAL	4-Year Honours Programme	9832236872
202301008018	230311240044	ISHITA NANDAN	4-Year Honours Programme	9064839256
202301008020	230311240046	JANNATUN YASMIN	4-Year Honours Programme	6396780973
202301008022	230311240048	JAYOTRI KUNDU	4-Year Honours Programme	7699766270
202301008048	230311240058	MD RAJIBUL HAQUE	4-Year Honours Programme	7584932211
202301008050	230311240060	MD SAHID IMRAN SK	4-Year Honours Programme	7908242492
202301008057	230311240064	MINAKSHI GHOSH	4-Year Honours Programme	8927796928
202301008069	230311240069	NAFISA YASMIN	4-Year Honours Programme	9339756194
202301008072	230311240070	NELUFA YASMIN	4-Year Honours Programme	9907754724
202301008095	230311240083	RACHAYEE SARKAR	4-Year Honours Programme	8167432593
202301008119	230311240090	SAHIL BISWAS	4-Year Honours Programme	8371804998
202301008142	230311240103	SHASHWATA ROY	4-Year Honours Programme	9339535618
202301008143	230311240104	SHERMA HEMBRAM	4-Year Honours Programme	9339179976
202301008151	230311240108	SK TOUSIF KAMAL	4-Year Honours Programme	9748594867
202301008156	230311240110	SOMA ROY	4-Year Honours Programme	8617025719
202301008168	230311240113	SOUVIK SINGHA ROY	4-Year Honours Programme	8348025580
202301008177	230311240117	SUMAN SAHA	4-Year Honours Programme	8436734388
202301008184	230311240119	SUTAPA CHATTERJEE	4-Year Honours Programme	8918816923
202301008196	230311240124	UPAMA ROY	4-Year Honours Programme	9907310209

202301007929	230611230001	AJAJ AHEMED	3-Year Degree Programme	9382623391
202301007934	230611230004	AKASH SAHA	3-Year Degree Programme	7908829894
202301007936	230611230005	ALFAZ SAIKH	3-Year Degree Programme	9635035783
202301007938	230611230006	AMAL MONDAL	3-Year Degree Programme	8617467963
202301007963	230611230012	ARJU ALAM	3-Year Degree Programme	8392022588
202301007978	230611230018	BIBEK DAS	3-Year Degree Programme	6297040337
202301007990	230611230025	CHITRA MALIK	3-Year Degree Programme	8918372929
202301008003	230611230032	DIYA GOSWAMI	3-Year Degree Programme	9339891686
202201009243	230611230046	MD NUR HOSSAIN	3-Year Degree Programme	7585952540
202301008052	230611230048	MD SALAUDDIN	3-Year Degree Programme	9647907763
202301008054	230611230050	MD YOUSUF MALLICK	3-Year Degree Programme	7679156040
202301008073	230611230057	NIHARI KHATUN	3-Year Degree Programme	9907326302
202301008078	230611230061	NURUL HASSAN	3-Year Degree Programme	6295358290
202301008091	230611230067	PRATYASHA PRAMANIK	3-Year Degree Programme	9064736040
202301008109	230611230074	RISHITA DEY	3-Year Degree Programme	7364070959
202301008111	230611230076	RITIKA DAS	3-Year Degree Programme	7364886909
202301008116	230611230077	SADHIKA SANTRA	3-Year Degree Programme	8637869179
202301008144	230611230088	SHIPRA SANTRA	3-Year Degree Programme	9564472095
202301008164	230611230099	SOURAV GHOSH	3-Year Degree Programme	7501465349
202301008179	230611230107	SUPRAKSH DAS	3-Year Degree Programme	7029682819
202301008180	230611230108	SUPRIYA DAS	3-Year Degree Programme	7001324934

SEMESTER-V

Registration No	Roll No	Student Name	Gender	Mobile Number
202201009085	220311200053	MIR AMINUL ISLAM	Male	9475069505
202201009053	220311200027	BIDISHA GHOSH	Female	9474452024
202201009115	220311200079	RIZIA SULTANA	Female	9832760140
202201009075	220311200047	KARTICK CHANDRA PAL	Male	6297131485
202201009057	220311200031	BRISTI MUKHERJEE	Female	9635079894
202201009167	220311200118	SUNANDA GHOSH	Female	9382423526
202201009081	220311200051	MALLICK WASIM AKHTAR	Male	8391968529
202201009119	220311200081	RUHINA KHATUN	Female	9064170690
202201009177	220311200127	TANIA SAHA	Female	8637835540
202201009142	220311200098	SOHANI BANIK	Female	8282908087
202201009123	220311200084	SAHIL CHOWDHURY	Male	7029017932
202201009027	220311200003	ABIR BISWAS	Male	9382574778
202201009034	220311200009	ANKUSH PAL	Male	9635014023
202201009118	220311200080	RUBINA KHATUN	Female	9144424126
202201009121	220311200082	SABINAJ YASMIN	Female	9732802301